PacneuaTatb

Model No.HR5210C ROTARY HAMMER 52MM

.y

O

[l
I,

)

Model No.HR5210C ROTARY HAMMER 52MM

ApTturkyn|deTanwm OnunucaHue 3amMmeHa|lKonnmyecTtBO|New/Old[[Tpononaxunu|3akynkalllpuymeyaHue
a Konnavyok cTBOMaA
001 286272-3 0 s HRA001C 1 *
001-1 286285-4 Konnmauvok < 1
_ KonbueBas
002 233948-3 nNpyXuWHa 25 HRS211C/ 1
003 257280-1 Konbuyo 28 1
a PaspenunTtTenbHasg
004 419002-9 1) 5 /1 6 a HR4001GC/ 1
_ KonbueBas
005 233948-3 nNpyXuHa 25HR5211C/ 1
a MydTacTtBO~aA
006 324752-2 0N s HR5211G/ 1
_ KoXyX MydThbl K
007 A19778-8 | R6211C/HR5210C/ 1
a Pacuennsawowum
008 A19779-6 |\ 0y x K HR5211C/ 1
dPukcaTop
009 310178-4 MHCTPYMEHTa 2
HR4510C/
_ Onopa npyXMuHbl
010 345804-6 0N HR5211C/ 1
_ KomMmnpeccMmoHHas
ot11 233496-2 T DYXNHa 49 1
012 213766-5 O-konbuyuo 78 1
013 158175-0 ULunuupp 1
C10 213576-0 CanbHUK A4S 1
C20 214657-3 PLANE BEARING 52 1
C30 214658-1 PLANE BEARING 57 1
014 158179-2 KoXyX umMmnuHAapa 1
bBonTtcC
015 922456-6 BHY Tp.wwecTWUTpPaH. 4
M8X35
016 213492-6 O-konbuo 32 1
_ CtBon B CcbH. K
017 32474079 | iR5910C/HR5211C/ 1
_ Onopa npyXMuHbl
018 345804-6 0N HR5211C/ 1
_ Kpbwka Kopnyca
019 419791-6 DeayKTODa 1
BontcC
020 922148-7 BHY Tp.wwecTWUTrpPaH. 1
M4 X 25
a O-konbuoO 18 pe3uH.
021 213274-6 0N s HR3000C 1
B dToponnacToOoOBOE
022 213392-0 KONbuUo 25 1
a O-konbuo 20
023 213317-4 pe3unHOBOe HR4000C/ 1
_ Boek k
024 324753-0  |1p5901C/HR5210C,/HR5211C 1
a Konbuo204nsd
025 324756-4 | R5910C,/HR5211C/ 1
Pe3sunHoBas+
026 424000-0 NPOKNajgKa K 1
HR5211C/
_ Brtynka20pa0ns4
027 324757-2 | iR5210C/HR5211C/ 1
B KonbuyueBas
028 233949-1 npyXuwHa 44 HR5211C/ 1
029 257282-7 Konbuyo 47 1
_ [fmockaa wanobabs?
030 267287-9 0N HR5201C/ 1
B YpeTaHoBOE
031 262122-6 KONnbuo 1
_ [fmockaa wanobabs?
032 267287-9 0N HR5201C/ 1
033 256265-4 Ilnwmnnbka 10 4
_ [MNnb3aKCTBONY
034 3247417 o na HR5211C/ 1
3 CtTonopHasd
035 419776-2 BTYNnKa ansa HRS211C/ 1
_ O-konbuo 6O
036 2136546 DE3UHOBOE 1
_ dPukcaTop oANA
037 165459-9 | 1n5911,5201,/5210 1
B HanpaBnsawwasq
038 419775-4 08 HR5211C/ 1
[lnacTwWHa
039 424024-6 CanbHWKAaA N4 2
HR5211C/
_ HanpaBnsatwwa s
040 313138-5 BTYNKa K HR5211G/ 1
_ Brynka20an0ns4d
041 419780-1 | 1R5211C/HR5210C/ 1 *
_ _ BTtTynka20pnns4
041-1 419780-1 | 1R5211G/HR5210G/ < 1
_ lla TyH
042 419772-0 1 1R5201C/HR5210C/HR5211C 1 *
_ _ lla TyH
042-1 451516-2 | |1B5901C/HR5210C/HR5211C S |
B O-konbuo 35
043 213460-9 DE3UHOBOE® 1
_ [fopweHb OnNA
044 A19771-2 | 11R5210G/HR5211C/ 1
_ IHlnmnnbkal2 kK
045 268121-6 |\ 1p5901C/HR5210C/ 1
_ O-konbuo 34
046 2134829 | 5 "3 ) i 0 B 0 e HR5001C 1 *
_ _ O-konbuo 34
046-1 213296-6 pe3unuHOBOEe HR5210C S 1
_ O-konbuyo 36
047 213510-0 DE3UHOBOE 3
B Lvwnwupp 40 K
043 331748-6 | n5210C/HR5211C/ 1
_ O-konbuo 34
049 2134829 | 5 "3 ) i 0 B 0 e HR5001C 1 *
_ _ O-konbuo 34
049-1 213296-6 pe3unuHOBOEe HR5210C S 1
_ YopapHuUuk ona
050 324754-8 | AR5910C/HR5211C/ 1
B KoHMYy. npamMo3yb®b.
051 227511-2 LWecTepHs 33 1
_ KomMmnpeccMmoHHas
052 233498-8 TDpYXUWHa 46 1
053 257281-9 Konbuyo 45 1
B O-konbuo 12
054 213118-0 DE3UHOBOE 2
_ HepxaTensb
055 3181241 TPpYyO6 KW oNna HR5211C/ 2
B O-konbuo 12
056 213118-0 DE3UHOBOE 2
_ Onopa npy»XMWHbl
057 419773-8 0 s HR5211C/ 2
_ KoMmnpeccHUMOHHas
058 233497-0 TDYXWHAE 15 2
_ O-konbuo 24
059 2139536 | J "3 ) 0 B 0 e HR2430 2
_ Tpy6ka?22pgnsq
060 331745-2  |R5210C/HR5211C 2
_ O-konbuo 24
061 2139536 | J "3 ) 0 B 0 e HR2430 2
_ BanaHcup ona
062 324755-6 | R5910C/HR5211C 2 *
3 B BanaHcup ona
062-1 324755-6 | R5210C/HR5211C O 2
_ KoMnpeccUMOHHas
063 233497-0 TpYXWUHAE 15 2
_ Onopa npy»XMWuHbl
064 419773-8 0 s HR5211C/ 2
_ O-konbuo 12
065 213118-0 DE3UHOBOE 2
B HepxaTens
066 3181241 TPpYyO6 KW oNna HR5211C/ 2
_ O-konbuo 12
067 213118-0 DE3UHOBOE 2
BontcC
068 922361-7 BHY Tp.wWwecTWUTrpaH. 4
M6 X 40
B CaMoHapes3awwu
069 266192-7 BUHT AX14 1
Pbolyar
070 419020-7 nepeKknwyYyeHUA K 1
HR4011C/
_ KomMmnpeccMmoHHas
071 233436-0 TDYXKNHZ 3 2
_ KHonkacToOonopa
072 419777-0 0N HR5211G/ 1
Poiuyar
073 419784-3 nepexKknwoyaTtensa K 1 *
HR5211C/
Poiuyar
073-1 450687-2 nepexKknwyaTtensa kK S 1
HR5211C/
a O-konbuyo 36
074 213515-0 DE3UHOBOE 1 *
B _ O-konbuo 36
074-1 213534-6 DE3UHOBOE® < 1
a TOpPCUMOHHAaSHA
075 233506-5 TDYXWUHA 16 1
B CoedMWHUTENDbHBL N
076 310207-3 pblYyYar HR4501C/ 1
_ CTonopHas=s
077 345778-1 mnacTtTuHaAa K HR5211C/ 1
_ CaMoHapes3.BUHT,
078 266020-6 bnaHe L PTAX12 1 *
BuurtH)c
078-1 265014-8 mMoTaWHOW ron. S 1
M4X12
_ 3aWMTHB KN KOXY X
079 318130-6 nepeKknwoyaTens L
3 CamMoHapes3awwmm
080 266192-7 B U HT 4X14 2
081 911133-5 BuHT M4X18 K 1911B 6
Kpbwk a
082 419789-3 KpuBowunmna c6. K 1
HR5211C
Pe3sunHoBas+
083 421998-2 NpoKMNajagKa K 1
HR5211C/
_ CoeguMHUTeEeNbHAa+d
084 345779-9 nAnacTUHa 1
B HanpaBnsawwasA
085 419781-9 nRacTUHa 1
a Kopnyc
086 158176-8 KDUBOWMKN a 1
B YcTaHOBOYHaA
087 419008-7 HanpaBasiowa A 2
_ Onopa ons
088 423366-5 | R5910C,/HR5211C/ 1
B KpuBowunun onaa
089 324739-4  |R5210C/HR5211C/ 1
090 211418-2 [ToaowuvnHMMK 6006LLU 1
a IlmoHKa abhs
091 254229-2  |1R4000GC,/5001C/LC1230C 2
B Koco3yb6as
092 2266466 WecTephs 47 1
_ [MfpamMo3ybas-s
093 227176-0 LWecTepHs 24 1
_ CTonopHOE
094 961102-6 KonbLuo S-20 K 5500S/ 1
095 253843-1 [lnockagawanoba 12 1
Pe3sumHoBaHd
096 421999-0 nNpoKNagahoKa K 1
HR5211C/
_ Kopnyc
097 158178-4 DEenyKTOD a 1
bBonTt cC
098 922341-3 BHY Tp.WwecTWUTrpPaH. 2
M6 X 25
OrpaHMyMTensb
099 125374-9 KpyTauwero 1
MOMEHT a
_ KpbllWKa PYKOSATKM
100 419796-6 0N HR5211C/ 1
a CaMoHapes3awwnm
101 265995-6 B HT 4X18 1
_ Bk nioyaTtTenb K
102 650567-4 | R4011C/HR3200C/ 1 *
102-1 650676-9 SWITCH C3PA-1111 < 1
HepxaTens
103 154626-1 BblKNtO4YaTensa B 1
cbope
Poiuyar
104 419028-1 BblKNnt4YaTena ons 1
HR4001C/
B CaMoHapes3.BUHT,
107 266041-8 ®nahey PT5X25 6
B PykoaTtTka onasa
108 419800-1 |\ 1 e n u HR5210C 1
_ OQTUKeTKa 4N+
11 863365-9 Mopaenu HR510C 1
_ Kpbllwka Kopnyca
117 419793-2 KDUBOLWMIM a 1
_ KoHTponnep K
118 631727-7  |4R5211C/HR5210C 1
B CaMoHapes3awwm
119 266192-7 BUHT AX14 1 *
119-1 266901-4 TAPPING SCREW 4X14 < 1
_ IlTekep oA
120 638510-3 |\ iR5211C/HRA511C/ 1
B PukcaTtop kabensq
121 687169-3 00 s GA7020/ 1
_ CaMoHapes3awwu
122 266192-7 B U HT 4X14 1
HDepxaTens
123 419024-9 vyecunurtTens4d 1
Kabena
B CaMoHapes3awwu
124 2659956 BUHT AX18 4
a CaMoHapes3awwmm
125 266192-7 BUHT 4X14 1 *
125-1 266901-4 TAPPING SCREW 4X14 < 1
_ JInH3a ons
126 A19774-6 1 1R5210C/HR5211C/ 1
a Ycunurtens
127 682560-0 |\ 26 6cns 10 kK GA9020/ 1
B Kabenb
128 695123-3 Ppe3unWHOBBL U 1.5-2-40 1 *
_ _ Kabenb
128-2 695123-3 Ppe3unWHOBBL U 1.5-2-40 O 1
a CaMoHape3.BUHT,
129 266041-8 dnahey PT5X25 3
3apHa9 KpblWK a
130 419790-8 Kopnyca 1
OBUICaTen”n
_ lHlecTmnrp.rameka
131 2521787 IM8~12 nna 4112H 1
B fnockaawawnwobas
132 253165-9 | 4302G/HR5001C/ 1
_ KpbeinbyaTkKa 90
133 240016-5 | p5001C/HR4500C 1
B HanpaBnsawwasf
134 419782-7 BEHTUNATODaA 1
_ YronbHb e WweTKHM
135 194412-8 C B-171 1 *
_ _ YronbHbBE WeTKM
135-1 195844-2 C B-175 0] 1
_ lleTkonoepxXxaTenhsb
136 638447-4 0N s HR5211C 1 *
136-1 632D00-2 BRUSH HOLDER UNIT < 1
_ Kopnyc MmoTopa
137 419795-8 0 A s HR5211C/ 1
_ CtTaTop B CbHBOpeE
138 636303-2 0N s HR5211/ 1
_ CaMoHapes3.BUHT,
139 266095-5 dnahew PT5X55 2
140 210059-1 [MToaowunHKUEK 10/26 1
_ lHlan6a ons
141 681642-5  |\1n5001C/HM1202C/ 1
B PoTtTop B cb6. K
142 516993-6 |\ 1n5511C/HR5210C/ 1
D10 INC. 140,141,145
_ [fnockaa wanmobald
143 267025-9 00 s HR4511C 1
144 2112384 MopwuvunHUK 15/35 1
_ Brynkail2 aonsd
145 331596-3 | 1p4500C,/HMO0860C/ 1
3 CanbHMK 15 onAqa
146 213231-4 | 1p4500C,/HMO0860C 1
_ 3awmMTacTaTopa
147 419788-5 0 s HR5211C/ 1
3 CaMoHape3s3awwmm
148 266192-7 B U HT 4X14 1
Kopnyc
149 419786-9 BblKAOYaTeNsa K 1
HR5201C/
_ Pe3dnHoBas
150 263027-3 LN UNbKaa 1
B BoknwoyaTtensb
151 651418-4 | S1115A-40 k 9565/ 1
_ [fnockKada NpPpyXMKWHa
152 232209-8 05 s HM0860C 1
[TON3yYyHKOBBLIMH
153 154635-0 pblyar 1
BblKNYaTens«a
B YnpaBsnatwuwa s
154 419785-1 nnacTtTWHa K HR5201C 1
155 819362-3 CLEAR LABEL 1 *
155-1 819362-3 CLEAR LABEL 1
AO1 158131-0 BokoBasda pyu4yka 36 1
a [fnacTMWKOBBMH
A02 158275-6 YeMoanaH 1 *
3awenka
C10 163467-4 MeTan.nona Keunc a 2 *
HR5201
C20 816880-2 INDICATION LABEL 1 *
_ _ PLASTIC CARRYING CASE
A02-1 140823-5 COMPLETE 0] 1 *
C10 892399-5 INDICATION LABEL 1 *
_ _ PLASTIC CARRYING CASE
A02-2 140767-9 COMPLETE 0] 1 *
C10 892399-5 INDICATION LABEL 1 *
3awe nka
C20 162271-8 nnacT.0Na Keunca 2 *
HM1213
A02-3 196187-5 PLASTIC CASE SET 0] 1
C10 892399-5 INDICATION LABEL 1
3awe nka
C20 162271-8 nnacT.0NfA Kenca 2
HM1213
B CMaska onasda
AO03 181573-3 6ypoB100 rpamm 1 *
C10 8171057 CAUTION LABEL 1 *
A03-1 194683-7 CmMa3s3ka o) 1
BokoBasd
AO4 134885-3 PYKOATKaA B C6. 1 *
HM1202C
B BapawkoBasd
C10 252640-2 | = o [ 4 M8 HRA000GC/ 1 *
bBonTt cC
C20 265439-6 WwecTUIrPaHHOMW 1 *
r o n.M8xX150
CTtTopoHa A
C30 317223-6 OOK.PYKOATKM 1 *
HM1202C
CTopoHaB
C40 317224-4 OOK.PYKOSATKMU 1 *
HM1202C
_ BtrTynka 6okoBOM
C50 417002-3 DYKOSTKM 2 *
BokoBasd
C60 417003-1 PYKOATKaAaA A N4A 1 *
HR5001C/
_ MPYXMUHHB W WTUDT
C70 991166-8 15 24"« LC1230/ 1 *
BokoBasd
A04-1 135269-8 PYKOSATKAaA B C 6. 0] 1
HM1202C
B BapawkoBasd
C10 252640-2 rauvka M8HR4000C/ 1
BontcC
C20 265439-6 WecTUIrPaAaHHOM 1
r o n.M8X150
CtopoHa A
C30 318505-9 OOK.PYKOATKM 1
HM1202C
_ CTopoHaB
C40 318506-7 6 0K.DYKOSTK U 1
B BTynka 6okoBOM
C50 417002-3 DYKOSTK U 2
BokoBasd
C60 417003-1 PYKOATKAaA AnNnA 1
HR5001C/
a [MTPYXUHHB W WTUDT
c70 991166-8 15 94"« LC1230/ 1
A0S 265701-9 BuHT M6x14 HR4000C/ 1
BontcC
A06 266163-4 KBajgp.oCH.WNANKMW 1
M8X80
3 OrpaHMyYMUuTenNnsb
AQ7 321248-4 YVPOBHSA rnyo6wuH bl 1
_ [fnacTWHa n s
A08 344492-6  |1123000C,/HR4000C/ 1
_ [MTPYXMHHB W XOMY T
AO09 345780-4 82 K HR5211C/ 1
B OcHOBaHWeEe 60K.
AT0 4197924 pyKoagaT.HR5211C 1
_ TkaHb O NA
Al 443122-7 11 1R4001C/HRA011C/ 1
B IlecTMrpaHHas-s
A12 931302-2 rauvka M6 HR2400/ L
Al13 805250-0 HR5210C MODEL NO.LABEL 1 *
A13-1 892064-6 HR5210C PLASTIC CASE LABEL X 2
_ bBokoBasda pyu4yka 36
Al4 135380-6 00 HR5211C 1
D10 INC. AO1,A05-A10,A12

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 8/10/2020




